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WINTER / SPRING CALENDAR

JANUARY

Sunday, January 4" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, January 11" —Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, January 18" —6-7pm Bonfire Night! (No Dinner or Bible Study)

Sunday, January 25" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm

FEBRUARY

Sunday, February 1t — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, February 8" — Super Bowl — No RISE!

Sunday, February 15" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, February 22" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm

MARCH

Sunday, March 1t — Movie Night! Details to come!

Sunday, March 8™ — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, March 15" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, March 22" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, March 29" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm

APRIL

Sunday, April 5'" — HAPPY EASTER- No RISE!

Sunday, April 12t — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, April 18" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm
Sunday, April 26" — Dinner at 5:30pm from the Canteen. RISE Bible Study at 6pm

MAY

Sunday, May 3™ - Final Night of RISE - TRAMPOLINE PARK FUN!



